

(((H160000587183)))

number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.



H160000587183ABC3

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.

Account Number : I20010000062 : (323)962-8600

Fax Number : (323)962-3689

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fur annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. "

Email Address:

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN OCEANIC YACHT MANAGEMENT, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

MAR 0 8 2016 U. BRUCE

Help

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

COVER LETTER

tration Secon on of Corp				
CEANIC	YACHT MANAGEMEN	T, LLC		
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
i correspoi	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Cheyenne Moseley			
	 	Name of Person		
	Legalzoom.com, Inc.			
		Firm/Company		
	100 W. Broadway Suite 100			
		Address	7	
	Glendale, CA 91210		SECS.	П
	Thearce815@amail.com	City/State and Zip Code	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
			<u> </u>	m
rmation co	onceming this matter, please c	ali:	FE A	Ö
rez.			d 7950 ≘ 등 ∾	
Name of	Person		Telephone Number	
heck for th	e following amount:			
ng Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$55.00 Filling Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	
	rmation oc Name of	CEANIC YACHT MANAGEMEN' Name of Lin rticles of Amendment and fee(s) are sub- I correspondence concerning this matter Cheyenne Moseley Legalzoom.com, Inc. 100 W. Broadway Suite Glendale, CA 91210 Tpearce815@gmail.com E-mail address: rmation concerning this matter, please concerning the following amount: The Formula of Person The Concerning the concerni	DEANIC YACHT MANAGEMENT, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company Anticles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. It correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Cheyenne Moseley Name of Person Legalzoom.com, Inc. Firm/Company 100 W. Broadway Suite 100 Address Glendale, CA 91210 City/State and Zip Code Tpearce815@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification concerning this matter, please call: 100 Market of Person 100 Market for the following amount: 100 Market for the following for future annual report notification for the following for future annual future fut	CEANIC YACHT MANAGEMENT, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. I correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Cheyenne Moseley Name of Person Legalzoom.com, Inc. Firm/Company 100 W. Broadway Suite 100 Address Glendale, CA 91210 City/State and Zip Code Tpearce815@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) Firmation concerning this matter, please call: 100 Market for the following amount: 100 Market for future annual report notification) 100 Market for future annual report notification)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassec, FL 32301

· >

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

OCEANIC YACHT MANAGEMENT, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Lia	y as it now appears on our records.) bility Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w	vere filed on 9/02/2015	and assigned
Florida document number L15000150165		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	,	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabili	ty company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designation "L.J.C" or il	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	منظ مهما المنظم المنظم المنظم المنظم	200
• •		F 11
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
	jn e	
Ester new mailing address, if applicable:	in j	`
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	\$2≥	- 1
Muding dutiess MAT DE A COST OFFICE DOAY		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	ce address on our records, ente	r the name of the n
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florids	
	City	Zip Code
lew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete peacept the obligations of my position as registered agent as propeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office accompany has been notified in writing of this change.	erformance of my duties, and I an ovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. O	n familiar with and r, if this document is
If Chancis	to Registered Agent Signature of New I	Penistered Ament

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR_	DENIS DERBENOV	1825 NW CORPORATE BLVD. SUITE 110	
		BOCA RATON, FL 33431	Remove
·			CI Add
			□ Remove
			D Add
		FALL	□ Remove
The second secon		A long to the state of the stat	2016, NAR Add
		SEE, FLORIDA	Remove 2
		·	□ Add
			□ Remove
			Add
			Remove

To: Page 6 of 6

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)	
Dated 03/04/2016 ,	
- Janes	
— Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member THOMAS PEARCE	sde
Trad a land of the	

Page 3 of 3
Filing Fee: \$25.00

2016 MAR -7 A & 23
SECRETARY OF SIAIE

: 4